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Kamal Vidya Prasarak Mandal 
Saint Thomas Prashaskiya Mahavidyalay Amravati 

Annual0 Planning  2024 - 2025 
 

FIRST TERM  10thJUNE 2024 TO 26thOCTOBER 2024 
 
 

Sr.  

No. 
Month 

Working 

Days 
Holidays DAY Date National/International Day Details of Programme 

1 JUNE 21 1 

Monday 10-Jun-24 1stTerm Opening Staff Meeting   

Wednesday 12-Jun-24 Training Programme on NAAC   

Monday  17-jun-24 Bakri Ed Holiday on account of Barik Ed 

Tuesday 18-Jun-24 Teachers Training Orientation Programme- Programme Committee 

Friday 21-Jun-24 International Yoga Day NSS Dept. 

Saturday 29-Jun-24 Month End Staff Meeting @ 3.30 pm   

                

2 JULY 27 0 

Monday 01-Jul-24 Cultural & Internal Programme Dept. Meeting 
Annual Planning of Cultural & 

Internal ProgrammeDept 

Friday 05-Jul-24 NSS Dept. Meeting;  Annual Planning of NSS Dept 

Saturday 06-Jul--24 Sports Dept. Meeting Annual Planning of Sports Dept 

Monday 08-Jul-24 
Submission of June Month attendance report of all streams, 

ICT Enabled Teaching orientation  
  

Wednesday 10-Jul-24 WDC & Counselling Dept. Meeting 
Annual Planning of WDC & 

Counselling Dept. 

Thursday 11-Jul-24 Discipline Committee Meeting  Annual Planning of Discipline Dept 

   Monday 15-Jul-24 Freshers Day 
Welcoming the First year Student 

of BACS & MA  Students 

 16 July to 23July  Induction Program   
for newly admitted students – 

BACS. & MA 

Wednesday 17-July-24 Mohram Holiday on account of Moharam 

Wednesday 31-Jul-24 Month End Staff Meeting   
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Sr.  

No. 
Month 

Working 

Days 
Holidays DAY Date National/International Day Details of Programme 

  

 
AUGUST 

 

 

Saturday 03-Aug-24 Submission of July Month attendance report of all streams   

Wednesday 15-Aug-24 Independence Day Celebration Internal Programme Committee 

 
19 Aug to 24 Aug -

24 
Internal Examination All classes Odd Semester 

MondayTo 

Thuesday 

26 Aug 24To                  

39 Aug 24 
Online A.T.K.T. form filling of first to fourth semester   

Saturday 31-Aug-24 Month End Staff Meeting   

 Note :- Cultural Youth Festival 

  

  Monday 2 September Tanha Pola Holiday on account of Tanha Pola 

  Tuesday 07-Sep-24 Ganesh Festival 
Holiday on account of Ganesh 

Festival 

 

 
  9 September Declaration of result of Internal Examiantion 10 September 

  Wednesday 11-sep-24 Jeshtha Gauri Pujan 
Holiday on account of Jeshtha 

Gauri pujan 

 
SEPTMBER 

  

Saturday 14-Sep-24 Submission of August Month attendance report of all streams   

Monday 16-Sep-24 Ed. A. Milad Holiday on account of Ed. E. Milad 

Friday 20-Sep-24 ATKT I & IV sem. Exam start of all streams   

Saturday 21-Sep-24 CAP for ATKT exams of all streams   

Friday 27-Sep-24 ATKT Result Declaration    
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Sr.  

No. 
Month 

Working 

Days 
Holidays DAY Date National/International Day Details of Programme 

Saturday 28-Sep-24 Completion of portion I & IV sem. for all streams    

Monday 30-Sep-24  Month end Meeting   

5 OCTOBER 19 7 

  

Wednesday 
02-Oct-24 

Mahatma Gandhi Birth Anniversary  and Lal Bahadur Birth 

Anniversary 

Holiday on account of Mahatma 

Gandhi Jayanti 

Thursday  

To  Friday    

03-Oct-24 To                   

11-Oct-24 
Preparatory holidays for I & III Sem. End Examination Monday      To     Monday 

  Saturday 05-Oct-24 Submission of September attendance report  

Saturday 12- Oct-24 Vijayadashami  Dasara Holiday on account of Dasara 

Monday   

To     

Tuesday 

07-Oct-24 To                  

15-Oct-24 
 I & IV sem. Exam begins of all streams   

Wednesday 

To    

Monday 

09-Oct-24 To                  

14-Oct-24 
CAP for I & IV Sem. Exams   

Saturday 26-Oct-24 Month End Staff Meeting   

 Note:- Sem. V Examination and Sem. VI Examination as per University ------ 

  
 

8   

Monday       

To     

Monday 

28-Oct-24 To                    

11-Nov-24 
Diwali Holidays    

SECOND TERM 12 NOVEMBER 2024 TO 01 MAY 2025 

6 NOVEMBER 25 14 

Tuesday 12-Nov-24 

Lectures Begin for Second Term of the third year afterDiwali 

Holidays 

Result Declaration of I & III Sem. Of all stream 

Examinations  

  

Friday 15-Nov-24 Gurunanak Jayanti 
Holiday on account of Gurunanak 

jayanti 

Saturday 30-Nov-24 Staff Meeting   
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Sr.  

No. 
Month 

Working 

Days 
Holidays DAY Date National/International Day Details of Programme 

7 DECEMBER 20 7 

Wendesday 06-Dec-24 Dr.BabasahebAmbedkarMahaparinirvan Internal Programme Committee 

Wednesday        

To       

Friday 

18-Dec-24 To                   

20-Dec-24 
Annual Sports  Sports Dept. 

Monday To 

Tuesday 

23-Dec-24 To                   

24-Dec-24 
Days & Utsav Cultural Dept. 

Wednesday 25-Dec-24 Christmas Holidays Holiday on account of Christmas  

8 JANUARY 26 1 

Wednesday 01-Jan-25 Staff meeting   

Monday 06-Jan-25 Submission of December month attendance report   

Sunday 26-Jan-25 Republic Day Celebration Internal Programme Committee 

Wednesday 29-Jan-25 Parents Teachers Meeting of T.Y.  Only   

Friday 31-Jan-25 Month End Staff Meeting   

9 FEBRUARY 23 2 

Wednesday 05-Feb-25 Submission of January month attendance report   

 3rd Feb to 8th Feb - 14 Internal Examination All even Semester 

Monday   

To 

Saturday 

10-Feb-25 To                  

15-Feb-25 

Distribution and collection of I & III Sem. A.T.K.T. 

Examination forms 
  

 17 Feb 25  
Declaration of Result of Internal 

examination of Even Semesters 

   

wednesday 
19-Feb-25 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj  Jayanti Holiday on account of Shiv Jayanti 

Wednesday 26-Febr-25 Mahashivaratri Holiday 
Holiday on account of 

Mahashivaratri 

Thursday 27-Feb-25 Marathi Rajbhasha Divas Internal Programme Committee 

        

10 MARCH 24 2 
Wednesday 05-Mar-25 A.T.K.T. Examinations for I & III Sem. Begins   

Saturday 08-Mar-25 International Women's day   
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Sr.  

No. 
Month 

Working 

Days 
Holidays DAY Date National/International Day Details of Programme 

Friday 14-Mar-25 Holi Holiday on account of Holi 

Monday 31-Mar-25 
Portion completion for II & IV Sem. End Examination for all 

streams 
  

11 APRIL 22 4 

TuesadyTo   

Monday 

01-Apr-25 To                    

07-Apr-25 
Preparatory holidays for II To IV Sem. End Examination    

  Monday 14-Apr-25 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 
Holiday on account of Dr. 

Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

Tuesday    

To Friday 

08-Apr-25 To                  

18-Apr-25 
II & IV Sem. University Examination for all streams begins   

Wednesday     

To Tuesday 

09-Apr-25 To               

29-Apr-25 
CAP for II To IV Sem.   

Wednesday 16-May-25 Results of Sem. II & IV  

Friday 18-May-25 
Reverification form filling for II & IV Sem. End 

Examination  
  

Thursday  

To    

Sunday 

01-May-25 To                     

01-Jun-25 
Summer Vacations   

  JUNE     
Tuesday 10-Jun-25 

College Reopens after summer vacations for the academic 

year 2025-2026 
  

 

Note: - 

 Sem. I& III and Sem.& IV Examination be Reschedule as per Cluster meeting  

 Result to be Declared on the 30th day for Completing Exams 

 Cap for Sem. I & III and Sem. II&IV will begin on 3rd day of each paper  

 


